Northwest Music Department

Jazz Band /Show Choir Tour 2014

7:00

7:15

8:05

10:30
12:15-1:00
2:00

3:30?

7:00

7:15
8:15-9:00
10:00-10:45
11:15-12:00
12:45-1:45
2:307

Monday, April 14,2014
Load

Leave Northwest

1R 308-385-6352
Wood River 308-583-2249
Lunch (Valentino’s area)
Cedar Hollow 308-385-6306

Arrive back to Northwest, unload equipment

Wednesday, April 30, 2014
Load

Leave Northwest
308-986-2240
308-382-0753

Chapman

Trinity

Lunch (Valentino’s area)
St. Libory 308-687-6358

Arrive back to Northwest, unload equipment



