## **Northwest Music Department**

## Jazz Band/Show Choir Tour 2014

## **Monday, April 14, 2014**

7:00	Load	
7:15	Leave Northwest	
8:05	1R	308-385-6352
10:30	Wood River	308-583-2249
12:15-1:00	Lunch (Valentino's area)	
2:00	Cedar Hollow	308-385-6306
3:30?	Arrive back to Northwest, unload equipment	

## Wednesday, April 30, 2014

7:00	Load	
7:15	Leave Northwest	
8:15-9:00	Chapman	308-986-2240
10:00-10:45	Trinity	308-382-0753
11:15-12:00	Lunch (Valentino's area)	
12:45-1:45	St. Libory	308-687-6358
2:30?	Arrive back to Northwest, unload equipment	